
Mills Lane - November 2016

11/01/2016 - 11/30/2016 Mills Lane

Total 34837

Peak Day Tue, 8 Nov, 2016 (1,721)

Minimum Day Thu, 24 Nov, 2016 (451)

Max Day of the Week Tuesday

Hourly Average 48

Daily Average 1161

Average Workday Traffic 1331

Average Weekend Traffic 694

Weekly Average 8129

Monthly Average 35345

Date Mills Lane

Tue, Nov 1, 2016 1425

Wed, Nov 2, 2016 1562

Thu, Nov 3, 2016 1315

Fri, Nov 4, 2016 1611

Sat, Nov 5, 2016 800

Sun, Nov 6, 2016 726

Mon, Nov 7, 2016 1116

Tue, Nov 8, 2016 1721

Wed, Nov 9, 2016 1435

Thu, Nov 10, 2016 1445

Fri, Nov 11, 2016 1666

Sat, Nov 12, 2016 846

Sun, Nov 13, 2016 633

Mon, Nov 14, 2016 1370

Tue, Nov 15, 2016 1619

Wed, Nov 16, 2016 1701

Thu, Nov 17, 2016 1580

Fri, Nov 18, 2016 1410

Sat, Nov 19, 2016 844

Sun, Nov 20, 2016 557

Mon, Nov 21, 2016 1266

Tue, Nov 22, 2016 959

Wed, Nov 23, 2016 890

Thu, Nov 24, 2016 451

Fri, Nov 25, 2016 643

Sat, Nov 26, 2016 671

Sun, Nov 27, 2016 478

Mon, Nov 28, 2016 1266

Tue, Nov 29, 2016 1449

Wed, Nov 30, 2016 1382


